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E2000/UPC-E2000/UPC-G657A2-2F-DX-2.0*4.0mm-xxxM
PART NAME DRAWING NO.

A

B

160±10mm

(20mm)

2.0 mm  E2000 UPC Connector
(Bule Housing,Bule  Boot )

Heat shrink (Black)

Polarity table
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Calred Fiber 

Kevlar

outer Sheath

2.0*4.0 indoor optical cable

1.IL≤0.3dB RL＞50dB 1310nm&1550nm

2.The direction of the digital ring is
consistent with the printing direction, as 

shown in the picture above
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Digital ring 

2.0 mm  E2000 UPC ConnectorU
(Bule Housing,Bule  Boot )


